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Scholarship 
Name 

Need Based Academic 
Status *at time 
of application 

Present 
School 
Requirement 

College/University 
Requirement 

Required 
College Major 

Award 
Amount 

Duration Other 

AIA Central 
Valley/John Ellis 
Architectural 
Scholarship 
 

Open 3.5+ GPA  high school senior, 
undergraduate 
college student, 
graduate student 
or an adult re-entry 
student in the 
following counties: 
Alpine, Amador, 
Butte, Colusa, El 
Dorado, Glenn, 
Lassen, Nevada, 
Placer, Plumas, 
Sacramento, 
Shasta, Sierra, 
Sutter, Tehama, 
Yolo and Yuba 

Community College or  
4-Year College/University 

Architecture $500 1 year; 
renewable 
up to 2 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Have attended or currently attending a school 
in the following counties: Alpine, Amador, 
Butte, Colusa, El Dorado, Glenn, Lassen, 
Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Sacramento, Shasta, 
Sierra, Sutter, Tehama, Yolo and Yuba 

• Full time enrollment in 12 units or more is 
required during the academic year 

• Preference will go to students attending a 
Community College 
 

 

Benny Goodman 
Foundation 

Open 3.0+ GPA in music 
courses;  
Full-time enrollment 

Current student at 
any University of 
California or 
California State 
University  

Any University of 
California or California 
State University  

Music with an 
emphasis in jazz or 
classical 

$1,000 to 
$3,500 

1 year • Plan to pursue a career in music 
• Preference given to clarinet musicians 
• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

Bryan Potts 
Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

2.5+ GPA  Graduating Senior 
at Rio Americano 
High School 

Any accredited 
educational institution in a 
field of study leading to a 
baccalaureate degree 

Open Up to 
$7,000 

1 year • Must be accepted to an accredited educational 
institution that meets the “College/University 
Requirement” 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

California Capital 
Airshow Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.5+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior in   
Sacramento, El 
Dorado, Yolo, 
Placer, Yuba or 
Sutter counties 

Any 2-year or 4-year 
college or university 

Aviation, 
Aeronautics, Airport 
Management, 
Aerospace, Science, 
Technology, 
Engineering or Math 

$500 to 
$1,000 for 
2-year & 
$500 to 
$8,000 for 
4-year 

1 year • Must be enrolled full time in at least 12 
academic units or equivalent per 
quarter/semester in the fall 

• Scholarship award may be used for tuition, fees 
and books 

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1186
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1186
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1186
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1186
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1147
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1147
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1149
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1149
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1140
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1140


Scholarship 
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Status *at time 
of application 
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School 
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College/University 
Requirement 

Required 
College Major 

Award 
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Duration Other 

Carroylin and Robert 
Threlkel Scholarship 
Fund 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

2.5+ GPA  Current student at 
any accredited 
college, university, 
or community 
college 

Any accredited college, 
university, or community 
college 

Business-related 
undergraduate 
degree 

$1,000 to 
$5,000 

1 year • Female student 
• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

Dillard-Jackson Family 
Scholarship Fund 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA Senior from a high 
school in the Elk 
Grove school 
district 

Any 2-year or 4-year 
college or university with a 
well-recognized 
agricultural program 

Agriculture $1,000 1 year • Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

Dreier Family 
Scholarship  

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

2.5+ GPA High school senior 
or undergraduate 
college student 
currently attending 
a school in the 
Sacramento 
County 

2-year College, Vocational, 
Trade or Technical school 
in Sacramento County 

Open $1,000 to 
$3,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 3 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Plan to work a minimum of 10 hours per week 
while attending college 

• Preference will be given to: current and former 
foster youth, students who have completed a 
semester of college (12 plus units), and 
students who have been active in their school 
and or community 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 
Eugene and Thora 
Chin Scholarship Fund 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

4.0+ GPA in high 
school or 3.5+ GPA in 
college 

Open Any accredited 2-year or 
4-year college, university, 
or graduate school 

Open $1,000 to 
$5,000 

1 year • Asian/Pacific Islander heritage 
• Preference to students with high financial need 

and/or high academic merit 
• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

Erin Aaberg Givans 
Memorial Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA 
Preference will go to 
applicants with 3.5 
and better 

Open Any accredited graduate 
school in California 

Public Policy, Public 
Administration or 
Public Health 

$5,000 1 year; 
renewable 
up to 2 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Be a female student attending a graduate 
institution/program in California 

• Career goal is children’s health advocacy 
• Must be enrolled full time (12 units or more) 

Julia R. Millon 
Memorial Scholarship 
 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

2.5+ GPA High School senior 
living within the 
boundaries of the 
Winters School 
District 

Any accredited 4-Year 
College/University, 
Community College, 
Vocational, Trade or 
Technical school  
 

Open  $1,500 1 year • Must be enrolled full time at the 
College/University, Community College, 
Vocational, Trade or Technical school during 
the academic year the scholarship is awarded 
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College Major 
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Mark Murray and 
Susan Cady 
Scholarship Fund 

Demonstrate 
financial need  

2.5+ GPA High school senior 
or current 
undergraduate 
college student 
attending a school 
in California 

Any accredited 2-Year 
College, 4-Year 
College/University or 
Vocational/Trade School 

healthcare or 
education 

$2,000 to 
$5,000 

 1 year • Preference will go to first generation college 
students 

• Preference will go to people of color in the 
following categories: African American/Black, 
Asian/Pacific Islander, American Indian or 
Alaskan Native  

• Full time enrollment in 12 units or more is 
required during the academic year 
 

Mary Ellen Dolcini 
Scholarship  

Demonstrate 
financial need 
with an EFC 
score of 20,000 
or below 

2.5+ GPA High school senior 
in Yolo County 

Any accredited 2-Year 
College, 4-Year 
College/University or 
Vocational/Trade School 

Open $2,500 to 
$10,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 3 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Must be of Mexican American descent 
• Two letters of recommendation from a High 

School teacher, counselor, or administrator 
• Full time enrollment in 12 units or more is 

required during the academic year 
 

Nancy B. Reardan 
Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.5+ GPA High school seniors 
in Sacramento 
County 

Any accredited 4-Year 
College/University, 
Community College, 
Vocational, Trade or 
Technical school  

Open $2,000 to 
$4,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 3 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Must be a female high school senior attending 
a school in Sacramento County 

• Preference will go to current or former foster 
youth 

• Full time enrollment in 12 units or more is 
required during the academic year 

Paulsen Family 
Scholarship Fund 

Open 2.5+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior from 
Colusa or Sutter 
Counties, or 
student at a 2-year 
or 4-year college 
who graduated 
high school in 
Colusa or Sutter 
Counties 

Any community college, 4-
year college, or university 
with a well-recognized 
agricultural program 

Agriculture, 
agribusiness, 
veterinary medicine, 
forestry, wildlife 
management, or 
natural resources 

$1,000 to 
$4,500 

1 year; 
Renewable 
up to 3 
years; 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Full time enrollment in 12 units or more is 
required during the academic year 

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1151
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1151
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1151
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1150
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1150
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1141
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1141
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1189
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1189
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Ramona Burnham 
Scholarship 
Foundation  

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior from 
Baldwin Park 
Unified School 
District 

Any accredited 2-year or 
4-year college or 
university vocational or 
trade school 

Open $5,000 1 year; 
renewable 
up to 3 
years 

• Must be Hispanic or Latinx and English is your 
second language 

• Must be enrolled full time 12+ units in the fall 

Roy and Cynthia 
Kroener Family 
Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA required 

3.0+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior in 
Davis, CA 

Any accredited 2-year or 
4-year college or 
university 

Open $3,000 to 
$5,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 1 
year; 
renewal 
applicants 
must 
reapply 
 

• Preference to United States citizens and 
renewal students 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 
• High school senior must reside in Davis, CA 

Sarah A. Bonnifield 
Vietnam Veterans 
Scholarship Fund 

Open Open Current student at 
any accredited 
college or 
university 

Any accredited 2- or 4-
year college or university 

Open $1,000 1 year • Be a Vietnam Veteran or a dependent or 
relative of a Vietnam Veteran (relative may be a 
spouse, son, daughter, grandson, 
granddaughter, nephew or niece) 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

Stolba/Sukkary Family 
Scholarship 
 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

2.5+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior or 
college freshman  
in Sacramento, 
Placer, Yolo and El 
Dorado Counties 

Any 2-year college or 
vocational/trade school 

Open $1,000 to 
$3,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 1 
year; 
renewal 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Preference will be given to first generation 
college students 

• Maintain continuous part-time or full-time 
enrollment  

 

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1143
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1143
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1143
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1138
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1138
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1138
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1145
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1145
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1145
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1137
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1137
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of application 
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College/University 
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College Major 
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SVVMA Charitable 
Giving Committee 
Student Scholarship - 
Cosumnes River 
College 

Open 2.5+ GPA Veterinary 
Technology 
students at 
Cosumnes River 
College 

Cosumnes River College  Veterinary 
Technology program 

$400 1 year • Demonstrate participation in organized 
veterinary medicine groups 
and SVVMA/SVVTA activities 

• Demonstrate career goals after graduation 
• Preference will go to students who plan to 

practice in the greater Sacramento area after 
graduation 

The Sacramento 
Valley Veterinary 
Medical Association 
(SVVMA) Charitable 
Giving Committee 
Student Scholarship – 
UC Davis 

Open 2.5+ GPA UC Davis School of 
Veterinary 
Medicine students 

UC Davis School Veterinary Medicine 
program 

$1,000 to 
$1,500 

1 year • Demonstrate participation in organized 
veterinary medicine groups and SVVMA 
activities 

• Demonstrate career goals after graduation 
• Preference will go to students who plan to 

practice in the greater Sacramento area after 
graduation 

The AVID-College 
Horizons Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required  

Open Graduating high 
school senior in 
Sacramento 
County 

4-year college or 
university 

Open $500 to 
$1,500 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 1 year 

• Participant in the AVID program (minimum 3 
years in high school) 

Enroll in a minimum of 12 units 

The Diane Dawson 
Memorial Scholarship 

Open 2.5+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior in 
greater 
Sacramento or 
Denver areas 

Open Open $1,000 to 
$3,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 1 
year; 
renewal 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Have a parent or legal guardian with terminal 
cancer or other terminal illness, or have lost a 
parent to a terminal disease during their tenure 
in high school 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

The Graydon and 
Myrth Fox Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required  

Open Veteran who 
served honorably 
in the US Armed 
Forces, a surviving 
spouse, dependent 
child or grandchild 
of a U.S. Veteran 

Any accredited college, 
university, or trade school 

Open $1,000 to 
$5,000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 4 
years; 
renewal 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Preference to wounded personnel or a 
surviving spouse, dependent child or grandchild 
of personnel killed or wounded while on active 
duty 

• DD Form 1300 required 
DD214 or proof of military service required
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The Kristi Karacozoff 
Memorial Scholarship 

Open 3.0+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior or 
college student 
who graduated in 
Sacramento, 
Placer, El Dorado, 
or Yolo Counties 

Open Open $500 to 
$1,500 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 4 
years; 
renewal 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Demonstrate a chronic or life-threatening 
illness with a doctor’s certification of medical 
condition 

The Mark McCollum 
“Ride On” Scholarship 

Open 2.5+ GPA Undergraduate 
student 

California State University, 
Sacramento 

Engineering or 
construction 

$1,000 to 
$2,000 

1 year • Be enrolled in at least 12 academic units per 
quarter/semester during the year of the 
scholarship award 

The Max and Nadine 
Dimick Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior or 
current student 

Community College in the 
Sacramento Region 

Open $1,000 to 
$2,000 

1 year • Be attending a Community College in the 
Sacramento Region (Sacramento, Eldorado, 
Yolo, Placer) in the fall 

• Have a cumulative GPA of 3.0 or higher 
• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

The Nadine Dimick 
Nursing Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA Open 2-year college, 4-year 
university in the 
Sacramento region  

Nursing $1,000 1 year • Be attending a 2-year college or 4-year 
university in the Sacramento region 
(Sacramento, Placer, Eldorado, Yolo) 

•  Have a cumulative GPA of 3.0 or higher 
• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

The Pacific Coast 
Building Products 
Scholarship 

Demonstrate 
financial need 

2.5+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior 

Accredited 2-year or 4-
year college or university 
or vocational school 
approved by the selection 
committee 

 $500 to 
$5000 

1 year; 
renewable 
up to 4 
years 
applicants 
must 
reapply 

• Must be a child or grandchild of a current or 
retired employee of Pacific Coast Building 
Products 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 
• For additional information and to apply please 

contact Candace Lucchetti at  
(916) 631-6527 or 
candace.lucchetti@paccoast.com.  

The Phillip M. Dowd 
Memorial Scholarship 

Demonstrated 
financial need; 
FAFSA or CAR 
required 

3.0+ GPA Graduating high 
school senior in 
Sacramento, 
Placer, Yolo, 
Shasta, Yuba, 
Sutter, Colusa, or 
Butte Counties 

2-year or 4-year college or 
university 

Public affairs/ 
administration or 
political science & 
government 

$1,000 to 
$5,000 

1 year • Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1162
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Yolo Youth Service 
Awards 

Open Open Graduating high 
school senior in 
Yolo County 

College, vocational, or 
technical school 

Open $1,000  
(+$500 to 
the 
sponsoring 
nonprofit) 

1 year • Must have volunteered at least 60 hours with a 
recognized Yolo County nonprofit organization 
during the junior and/or senior year(s) of high 
school 

• Demonstration of leadership, commitment to 
public service, maturity, and reliability 

• Maintain continuous full-time enrollment 
 
 

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1167
https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/opportunities/1167

